Page 1
SBOX-7RS 127mm Diameter Specifiers’ Guide
www.CableductUK.com 1
The 700 round series floor box offers a huge number of variations, enabling it to satisfy almost any site conditions.  The
make up of the box is shown below, together with the options available.  If your required option is not covered here
please call our sales team who would be happy to suggest alternatives.
Lid options
• Brass

700 Series Round Floor Box Buyers’ Guide - Boxes
Bases are held in stock, tops are finished to order and made to your specific lid recess which must be specified on order.
To order please call on 020 8683 1126, fax on 020 8689 7896 or email info@cableductuk.com
Code
Stainless Steel Brass
Number of
outlets
Outlet plate
prefix
Box size
(mm)††
Base box
depth (mm)
Plug top
space (mm)
SBOX-7RSR-65-ST SBOX-7RSR-65-BR Single SBOX-7RS-R** 127 65 30
SBOX-7RSR-85-ST SBOX-7RSR-85-BR Single SBOX-7RS-R** 127 85 30
SBOX-7RSR-120-ST SBOX-7RSR-120-BR Single SBOX-7RS-R** 127 120 70
SBOX-7RS-65-ST SBOX-7RS-65-BR Single SBOX-7RS** 156x156 65 30
SBOX-7RS-85-ST SBOX-7RS-85-BR Single SBOX-7RS** 156x156 85 30
SBOX-7RS-120-ST SBOX-7RS-120-BR Single SBOX-7RS** 156x156 120 70
Standard finish
stainless steel,
shown 7RSR retro
SBOX-7RSR: